
Homeschooler and public school testimonials

Yes, please send us a CD AND the printed copy of "Friends and Mates in Fifty States"!
Thank you!
I had a quick look at the quiz on your website and the illustrations are great!

We can't wait to receive the materials!

Nerissa Mulligan


in NC?
Wednesday, April 28, 2010 12:52 PM
From: 
This sender is DomainKeys verified 
"Nerissa Mulligan" <nymoscote@yahoo.ca>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
ellenweis1966@yahoo.com
Hi Ellen,
We are interested in the books you are offering. Especially "All Across Canada". We are currently living in North Carolina, and we miss Nova Scotia a lot!! The US maps and quizzes would also be great, since that is where we are, for now!

I would prefer them on CDs. Is it possible for you to send them all to us in North Carolina? If it is easier (cheaper!) my in-laws are in Ontario. I can give you their address, if you like.

Thanks, in advance!
Nerissa


Thanks for getting back to me so quickly.  The books look like they'll be a of of fun. Thanks for sending them along. 

Have a good day!
~Jeanette

Offering of books to homeschoolers
Wednesday, April 28, 2010 12:18 PM
From: 
"jeanette.seward@gmail.com" <jeanette.seward@gmail.com>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
ellenweis1966@yahoo.com
Good Morning Ellen,

Thanks so much for offering the books! I'd love to take you up on the offer to send a copy of the All across Canada and All across China to us. The books sound wonderful. 

Thanks again, Ellen.

Jeanette Seward - a proud homeschool mom of 2!


Making Emmie Smile
Wednesday, April 28, 2010 2:06 PM
From: 
"Nick and Brenda Nyenhuis" <nyenhuis@eastlink.ca>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
ellenweis1966@yahoo.com
Hi Ellen.  We are a homeschooling family in Nova Scotia, Canada.  We just downloaded your free ebooks about Canada and China.  They look wonderful.  I have a dear friend who has adopted two girls from China.  We would be grateful to receive Making Emmie Smile.  We thank you for your generosity.  God bless.
Brenda

Alicia RudnickiApril 29, 2010 at 1:01am
Re: Thank you
Ellen, you amaze me. Thanks so much for all this helpful information, and congratulations on the Scholastic link. I'll be in touch about the story.

Breast cancer haunts our family as well. My husband's mother died of it while he was in college. One of his younger sisters also died from it, and her decline was dreadful. God bless your mom.


Fruit of the Vine feedback

RE: PDF: Fruit of the Vine
Friday, April 30, 2010 12:42 AM
From: 
"Jiang, Jingrui" <Jingrui_Jiang@dfci.harvard.edu>
View contact details 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis@yahoo.com>
Hey, Ellen,

Thank you!  I just finished reading the whole book! That is so beautiful,an
amazing story, and full of life's logic. And actually, you already gave me a
hard copy of the book!

Congratulations and keep writing!

Jane

Re: PDF of All Across China
Saturday, May 15, 2010 12:38 AM
From: 
"THSC Events" <eventplanner@thsc.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Dear Ellen,

Thank you very much for your contribution to the Texas Home School Coalition Silent Auction. Our 2010 Gala was an outstanding success and your donation of "All Across China", "All Across Canada" and "Friends and Mates in 50 States" was part of what made it so great! We could not support the estimated 100,000 families in Texas who home school without good friends like you. 
 
Sincerely,

Thara Platt
Assistant Director of Events
thara@thsc.org

Texas Home School Coalition
PO Box 6747
Lubbock, Texas  79493
Phone 806.744.4441
Fax 806.744.4446
www.thsc.org

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Foothills Elementary School
Thursday, May 13, 2010 3:37 PM
From: 
"Jane Heitowit" <JHeitowi@peoriaud.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"'Ellen Weisberg'" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
This sounds very cool.  It will be nice to have sometime to look at before next school year, too.  

Thank you,
Jane Heitowit
6th grade social studies
"Audrey Jost" <Audrey.Jost@gilbertschools.net>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
ellenweis1966@yahoo.com
Thank you for the great donation!  We all appreciate it!  
                                         Sincerely, Audrey Jost

Audrey Jost
5th Grade Teacher
Ashland Ranch Elementary
Gilbert Public School District
(480) 917-9900 ext. 207

Re: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Huachuca City Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 10:38 PM
From: 
"Heather Clay" <hclay@tombstone.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
That would be wonderful!  We celebrate Chinese New Year every year.  Thank you very much, Heather Clay

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Van Buskirk Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 9:43 PM
From: 
"Grace, Amy" <Amy.Grace@tusd1.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Wow!  Thank you so much!  
Sincerely, Amy Grace
Van Buskirk Elementary

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Navajo Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 5:23 PM
From: 
"Kristine Frailey" <KFrailey@susd.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Thank you so much, Dr. Weisberg.  We look forward to receiving our ebooks.

Sincerely,

Kris Frailey
Navajo Elementary School
Fourth Grade Teacher
Classroom: (480) 484-2600 X5118
Fax:  (480) 484-2601  

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Abia Judd Elementary
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 5:05 PM
From: 
"Roberta Schamber" <Roberta.Schamber@prescottschools.com>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Wow. Thank you so much! What an amazing cause! Thank you for touching so many lives, and for your contribution to our students and staff.
Roberta Schamber

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Hopi Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 3:17 PM
From: 
"Emily Cochran" <ECochran@susd.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Hi Ellen,

Thank you so much for contributing to our wonderful library. It is much appreciated by all of us!

Thanks,

Emily Cochran
5th Grade 
Hopi Elementary

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Paseo Verde Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 3:13 PM
From: 
"Donna Quelland" <DQuelland@peoriaud.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"'Ellen Weisberg'" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Sounds wonderful!  I'll be anxious to see the 50 state one when it comes out, as that is our 5th grade curriculum in AZ.  
Thank you so much for your generosity!
Donna Quelland

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Ira A. Murphy Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 2:54 PM
From: 
"Teresa Sims" <TSims@peoriaud.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"'Ellen Weisberg'" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Dear Ms. Weisberg,
The e-books are fantastic!  I can hardly wait to share them with my classroom next year.  I appreciate all the effort and time that went into making them. 

Please accept my sincere thanks,

Teresa Sims
3rd Grade Teacher
Ira A. Murphy Elementary

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Lake Pleasant Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 2:31 PM
From: 
"Misty Ritz" <MIRitz@peoriaud.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"'Ellen Weisberg'" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Thanks for your generous donation...
Misty Ritz

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Desert Harbor Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 4:49 AM
From: 
"Melissa Shaver" <MShaver@peoriaud.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Cc: 
"Shirley Berow" <SBerow@peoriaud.k12.az.us>
Dr. Weisberg,

Thank you for thinking of us!  I appreciate any geography materials I can get.

Melissa Shaver

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Apache Elementary School
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 3:03 AM
From: 
"Kristen Henninger" <KHenninger@peoriaud.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Thank you very much for this generous donation.  We will use these items in our social studies program and if possible give the website to our parents who could use it to help our students also. 
Have a wonderful day and thank you again for this opportunity.

Sincerely,
Kristen Henninger
6th Grade Math/Social Studies
RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Knoles Elementary School
Tuesday, May 11, 2010 11:27 PM
From: 
"Louise Neal" <LNeal@fusd1.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Dear Dr. Weisberg,

Thank you for your donation!  I teach ancient world history to our 6th graders, and the addition of the ebook on China will be welcome.  I am retiring at the end of this year, and we have already covered China, but I will download the ebook and leave it for the person who follows me. I'm sure it will be well used next year.

Louise Neal
lneal@fusd1.org
6th Grade at Knoles Elementary

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Park View Elementary
Tuesday, May 11, 2010 10:46 PM
From: 
"Odom, Mary" <Mary.Odom@dysart.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>, "Diroy-Weege, Kimberly" <Kimberly.Diroy-Weege@dysart.org>, "Lewis, Aleta" <Aleta.Lewis@dysart.org>, "Rohner, Brooke" <Brooke.Rohner@dysart.org>, "Harris, Connie" <Connie.Harris@dysart.org>, "Kircher, Jamie" <Jamie.Kircher@dysart.org>, "Russell, Christine" <Christine.Russell@dysart.org>, "Crabtree, Kelly" <Kelly.Crabtree@dysart.org>, "Krogstad, D'laine" <D'laine.Krogstad@dysart.org>, "Mcneese, Chantell" <Chantell.Mcneese@dysart.org>, "Travassos, Sharon" <Sharon.Travassos@dysart.org>, "Cronin Walker, Jessica" <Jessica.CroninWalker@dysart.org>, "Guddendorf, Kirk" <Kirk.Guddendorf@dysart.org>, "Lujano, Eric" <Eric.Lujano@dysart.org>, "Turner, Takesha" <Takesha.Turner@dysart.org>... more
Cc: 
"Fisher, Rosalind" <Rosalind.Fisher@dysart.org>, "Kaye, Dana" <Dana.Kaye@dysart.org>
Thank you so much for your generous donation!

Mary


Mary E Odom, M.Ed.
Parkview Elementary LMC
Educator/Library e-Media Specialist
E3 Lead Teacher
Mentor teacher for Media/Yearbook Club
Mentor teacher for the Python News Network
Adobe Educational Leader (AEL)
"Life is 10 per cent what happens to us, and 90 per cent how we react to it." -Charles Swindoll

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Kyrene Monte Vista
Tuesday, May 11, 2010 7:40 PM
From: 
"Duplessis, Lynn" <lduple@kyrene.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Thank you very much, we surely appreciate it!

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Killip Elementary School
Monday, May 10, 2010 5:26 PM
From: 
"Amanda Wilson" <AWilson@fusd1.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
wow...thanks so much!

Re: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Valley Horizon Elementary
Monday, May 10, 2010 4:39 PM
From: 
"Deborah Guerrero" <dguerrero@craneschools.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Ms. Weisberg,
Thank you for your donation.  We would be pleased to accept your
generous contribution.  Thank you for helping us provide the leaders of
tomorrow with materials they need today.
Sincerely,
Deborah F. Guerrero
5TH GRADE Teacher
Valley Horizon Elementary

Re: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Arthur M. Hamilton Elementary School
Monday, May 10, 2010 1:21 PM
From: 
"Barbara Quiroga" <bquiroga@msdaz.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Thank you so much for your donation to our outstanding students!

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Saguaro Elementary School
Monday, May 10, 2010 12:25 AM
From: 
"Michael Martin" <Michael.Martin@cgelem.k12.az.us>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Wow! I am not sure what to say other than thank you. We don't get an opportunity to get many items such as this. I have personally spent over $3000 of my own money for items in the classroom so this is a real blessing in disguise. I am glad I opened your email and didn't discard it for junk. Again, Thank you for the opportunity to use and share this information. My 5th grade kids will love it!



Mike Martin  - 5th Grade Teacher
Saguaro Elementary School - Casa Grande, AZ

Re: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Anthem School
Sunday, May 9, 2010 6:00 PM
From: 
"Sherri Hunt" <Sherri.Hunt@dvusd.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
ellenweis1966@yahoo.com
Hi Ellen,
 
Thank you :)  I am excited to take a look at the books you are offering!
 
Thanks again,
 
Sherri Hunt

Sherri Hunt, M.Ed
Special Education Teacher
Las Brisas Elementary School
623-445-5537
sherri.hunt@lb.dvusd.org

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks for Holaway Elementary
Sunday, May 9, 2010 4:32 PM
From: 
"Kreamer, Matt" <mkreamer@amphi.com>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"Ellen Weisberg" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
Thank you very much. We are currently under way as to deciding what needs to be purchased for next year so your wonderful donation is greatly appreciated. Thank you again!

Matt Kreamer

RE: Donation of complimentary U.S. map quizzes, geography ebooks
Wednesday, May 19, 2010 3:21 PM
From: 
"Brandi Corbett" <BCorbett@bcbe.org>
Add sender to Contacts 
To: 
"ellenweis1966@yahoo.com" <ellenweis1966@yahoo.com>
This sounds very interesting. The children would love it. Is it a 'Trial' Free offer?
:) Brandi Corbett

